
1._Sheriyana.docx
by

Submission date: 30-Jul-2022 11:13PM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1877043066
File name: 1._Sheriyana.docx (376.74K)
Word count: 2193
Character count: 14082



1

15

17

18

19

19

24

35

38

42

44
54

55

57

61



2

2

7

9

14

15

18

20

25

26

29

29

48

59



2
2

2

3

4

5

11

14

18

23

28

30

31

33

37

39

45

50

52
56

60



3

5

6

6

9

12

21

49



1

3

8

16

53



1

4

5

11
15

16

31

40

51

58



2

3

3

3

3

6

10

27

32

36

47



2

2

5

7

11

11

13

14

14

15

22
34

41

43

46





43%
SIMILARITY INDEX

41%
INTERNET SOURCES

30%
PUBLICATIONS

26%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 3%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 2%

8 1%

9 1%

1._Sheriyana.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Konsorsium Turnitin Relawan
Jurnal Indonesia
Student Paper

online-journal.unja.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Wales, Bangor
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Nasional
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Cyprus
Student Paper

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

jurnal.syntaxliterate.co.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Fakultas Ekonomi Universitas
Indonesia



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19

Student Paper

Submitted to Monash University
Student Paper

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to National Research University
Higher School of Economics
Student Paper

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

lib.ibs.ac.id
Internet Source

Yowana Rachma Mutmaina. "Determinan
Belanja Pegawai Pada Pemerintah
Kabupaten/Kota di Provinsi Jambi", Jurnal
Perspektif Pembiayaan dan Pembangunan
Daerah, 2017
Publication

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source



1%

20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.unsil.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas PGRI Madiun
Student Paper

Irawati Junaeni. "Pengaruh Indikator
Keuangan Perusahaan terhadap Harga
Saham dalam Kelompok Jakarta Islamic
Indeks", Owner, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Forum Perpustakaan Perguruan
Tinggi Indonesia Jawa Timur II
Student Paper

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upnvj.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upstegal.ac.id
Internet Source

docobook.com
Internet Source

download.garuda.ristekdikti.go.id



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

Internet Source

ejournal.unhi.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unpkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

123docz.net
Internet Source

Risma Nopianti, Suparno. "Pengaruh Struktur
Modal Dan Profitabilitas Terhadap Nilai
Perusahaan", JAK (Jurnal Akuntansi) Kajian
Ilmiah Akuntansi, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper

proceeding.unpkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.pelitabangsa.ac.id:8080
Internet Source

repository.uib.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jurnal.syntax-idea.co.id
Internet Source

academic-accelerator.com
Internet Source



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

ejournal.stiesia.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

ojs3.umc.ac.id
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

eprints.poltektegal.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.untagsmg.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Anisya Ayu L, Sri Rahayu, Junaidi. "The Effect
of Financial Performance on Economic Growth
With Allocation of Capital Expenditures as
Intervening Variable", Jurnal Akuntansi &
Keuangan Unja, 2020
Publication

adoc.tips
Internet Source

jurnal.polsri.ac.id



50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

Internet Source

jurnal.unpand.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

www.stata.com
Internet Source

eprints.umk.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

journal31.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.mercubuana.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.president.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.widyatama.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scilit.net
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


